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Spanish 2 7a Vocab

2

10

14

15

16

18

20

21

22 23

24

Across
1. Coat

5. La camisa
8. Clothing store

10. To pay
12. La gorra

14. Salesperson

16. Blouse

18. De rayas

25

23. To buy

24. La falda
25. La camiseta
Down

2. To enter

3. El chaleco

4. Llevar

6. Pants

7. To look for

9. {Vamos!

11.
13.
15.
17.
19.
20.
21.
22.

El suéter
Plaid

Boots

Store

Jeans

Los calcetines
El vestido

El traje
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